
 

Date: 20.06.2025 

NOTICE 
F.Y.B.COM ADMISSION 2025-2026 

4th Admission Round English Medium 
Open / General Category, Other State Category and Reserved Categories 

Students have to be present physically on 23.06.2024 for counseling Round. 
Physical presence (attendance) for counseling round is mandatory for allotment of 

admissions. 

Please note: 
 Eligibility to attend Admission Round does not guarantee admission. 
 It is mandatory for Students to fill admission form once the admission form is open. 
 Admission form will be opened only for students in the 4th Merit List on 23.06.2025 

after declaration of merit List. 
 Students whose name is in the merit list should fill the admission form and get print 

out. 
4th Counselling / Admission Round Schedule: 

Day: Monday Date: 23.06.2025 Venue: 
Neville Wadia Hall Report 
Timing 9.00am sharp 

 
Category Medium Time 

Open/General 
English 10.30am to 4.30pm 

All Reserved Categories 
Lunch break: 01.30pm to 02.00pm 

 
LAST DATE OF ADMISSION: 26.06.2025   up to  01.30 pm  

CLAIM OVER ADMISSION AFTER THE LAST DATE WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED. 
 

IMPORTANT NOTE: 
 

Students should note that …..           
   

1 Admission Round will be held on the date mentioned above at Neville Hall as per schedule 
given.  
       

2 Maharashtra State Students should bring Hard Copy Printed of 12th Mark-sheet, Leaving 
Certificate (if Available) and Caste Certificate (if applicable), with two photo copies duly 
self-attested.  

    
3 Outside Maharashtra Students should bring Original Mark sheet, Migration Certificate 

Passing Certificate and Leaving Certificate with two photo copies duly self-attested. 
  



 

4 Students selected for admission at the Admission Round will be issued an Admission 
allotment Letter physically by the College Authorities. 

      
5 If there is any change in the date of admission round the notice will be put up on website 

and college notice board accordingly.  
 

6 All admissions will be given subject to NEP, Academic Autonomy and rules/policy made 
by state Govt. of Maharashtra U.G.C. Savitribai Phule Pune University, Modern 
Education Society from time to time.  

 

7 Admission form will be opened only for students in the third merit list on 23.06.2025 
after 01.00pm for the 4th round of admission. 

 

8 It is mandatory to get printed admission form after filling it for the admission process. 
 

9 Admission of the student will be confirmed only after allotment letter is given by college 
during the counseling round. 

 

10 Subject allotment for respective divisions will be as per first come first served basis.  
 
 
 
 

Dr. Priyadarshini Hapse Dr. Prakash Chaudhary 

College Admission Co ordinator                                     Vice Principal 
 
 
 

Dr. Vrishali Randhir 

I/c Principal 
  

  



 

 

QR Code for F.Y.B.Com  Vriddhi online Admission form  



CATEGORY: GENERAL / OPEN No. of Seats Available: 10

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485691 Gayatri VJ (A) 544 600 90.67

2 485693 Sakshi O.B.C. 536 600 89.33

3 485857 Bagare Tanish Gajendra SC 528 600 88.00

4 484629 Kushwah Sonam Gulabsingh OPEN 525 600 87.50

5 485459 Shinde Dnyanada Nitin EWS 521 600 86.83

6 485246 Doddamani Aliya Shabbir Ahmed OPEN 519 600 86.50

7 485841 Tripathi Prashant Rajesh OPEN 519 600 86.50

8 485227 Sherwala Insiyah Akbar OPEN 518 600 86.33

9 485796 Marathe Kaveri Govardhan OPEN 420 500 84.00

10 485321 Shivashankar Suresh More OPEN 499 600 83.17

11 485242 Manthan Ganesh Shendge SC 415 500 83.00

12 484630 Kushwah Nandini Gulabsingh OPEN 494 600 82.33

13 485415 Sanket Sanjay Mundhe NT(D) 494 600 82.33

14 476403 Parth Surendra Varade O.B.C. 488 600 81.33

15 485609 Pragya Sanjay Gujar NT(B) 485 600 80.83

16 485861 Pari Kothari OPEN 478 600 79.67

17 484526 Khoja Asimmahamad Husen OPEN 475 600 79.17

18 484563 Siddhesh Jadhav O.B.C. 470 600 78.33

19 483153 Sangule Datta Ashok O.B.C. 466 600 77.67

20 485860 Chaudhari Priyanka Yogesh O.B.C. 462 600 77.00

21 485574 Vishwa Sunil Suryawanshi NT(B) 459 600 76.50

22 485666 Shreya Vijayb Bansode SC 380 500 76.00

23 485238 Jorkar Shreshtha Dattatray S.B.C. 455 600 75.83

24 483896 Karle Prashant Gorakshanath OPEN 450 600 75.00

25 485344 Siddhant Vaishali Memane OPEN 450 600 75.00

26 485282 Gaurav Agarwalla OPEN 374 500 74.80

27 484165 More Omkar Sanjay SC 446 600 74.33

28 482918 Adharsh George Sabu OPEN 441 600 73.50

29 485718 Gaikwad Krushna Subhash SC 439 600 73.17

30 485827 Amisha Dinesh Nayyar EWS 432 600 72.00

31 485835 Mayur Lalitkumar Naik O.B.C. 429 600 71.50

32 483861 Chavan Bhoomi Shiva VJ (A) 419 600 69.83

33 483998 Bhoomi Shiva Chavan VJ (A) 419 600 69.83

34 485225 Mahindrakar Prayag Sandeep O.B.C. 417 600 69.50

35 483208 Krushna Aher O.B.C. 414 600 69.00

36 485806 Sakshi Sachin Bhise SC 414 600 69.00

37 485551 Suryavanshi Rutuja Rahul NT(B) 409 600 68.17
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

38 485647 Apeksha Omprakash Survase OPEN 409 600 68.17

39 485607 Pragati Ajay Suryawanshi OPEN 408 600 68.00

40 484794 Shekhawat Payal Kanwar Sugan Singh OPEN 407 600 67.83

41 478725 Sharma Hemangi Satish OPEN 406 600 67.67

42 485524 Dhone Om Navnath O.B.C. 404 600 67.33

43 479178 Phulsundar Tanishka Milind OPEN 403 600 67.17

44 481293 Shitole Pragati Manoj OPEN 399 600 66.50

45 485555 Danve Aadesh Jitendra O.B.C. 399 600 66.50

46 484113 Gaikwad Rohit Basavraj SC 395 600 65.83

47 485229 Gupta Durgesh Bhola OPEN 395 600 65.83

48 484087 Waghmare Srushti Subhash SC 394 600 65.67

49 485711 Harikrishna Chunur Mandal OPEN 394 600 65.67

50 485350 Shaikh Mujammil Arif OPEN 393 600 65.50

51 485702 Khan Rehaab Khizar OPEN 393 600 65.50

52 485231 Chavan Nandini Krushnakant VJ (A) 392 600 65.33

53 485590 Sayyed Mudasser Ashwaq OPEN 392 600 65.33

54 484709 Shahi Geeta Tekbahadur OPEN 391 600 65.17

55 485268 Patel Heta Bipin OPEN 391 600 65.17

56 484721 Atharva Rohidas Munjal VJ (A) 390 600 65.00

57 485802 Minimala Ashok Thirumal O.B.C. 388 600 64.67

58 476020 Shreya Santosh Kamble SC 385 600 64.17

59 485262 Doshi Nisha Suresh OPEN 385 600 64.17

60 485756 Pillai Neel Prashant OPEN 385 600 64.17

61 482962 Shah Het Vishal OPEN 383 600 63.83

62 485668 Rushikesh Shashikant Chaudhari OPEN 382 600 63.67

63 485290 Oswal Bhavik Jitesh OPEN 381 600 63.50

64 485312 Shezan Khwaja Tadmud OPEN 381 600 63.50

65 484634 Lenka Adhyatmika Uttam OPEN 380 600 63.33

66 485391 Avani Devendra Oza OPEN 379 600 63.17

67 482596 Yash Bharat Oswal OPEN 378 600 63.00

68 484648 Harshada SC 378 600 63.00

69 485798 Pal Roshan Premnath OPEN 378 600 63.00

70 485819 Walunj Harshal Dinkar SEBC 378 600 63.00

71 482729 Yadav Yuvraj Dwarika Prasad OPEN 377 600 62.83

72 485384 Shaikh Affan OPEN 377 600 62.83

73 485512 Chandane Tanvi Tanaji SC 371 600 61.83

74 485858 Saniya Parvez Kazi OPEN 370 600 61.67

75 484159 Shelake Shweta Santosh OPEN 367 600 61.17

76 485348 Shukla Raj Manoj OPEN 367 600 61.17

77 485339 Onkar Bhimraj Darade NT(D) 363 600 60.50
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

78 485593 Das Esha Keshav OPEN 362 600 60.33

79 485656 Sayyed Samiya Kousar EWS 362 600 60.33

80 478251 Nishant Nipul Shinde SC 360 600 60.00

81 484781 Chavan Harshvardhan Sanjay NT(B) 360 600 60.00

82 485243 Pardeshi Nidhi Gopal O.B.C. 360 600 60.00

83 485255 Sasture Ashish Govind SC 360 600 60.00

84 485285 Patrick Basileia Luke OPEN 360 600 60.00

85 485550 Bhapkar Arpita Anil OPEN 360 600 60.00

86 485824 Baghel Rekha Ramavtar OPEN 360 600 60.00

87 485402 Nikam Srushti Aadik OPEN 297 500 59.40

88 485389 Pardeshi Swapnil Kawaljit NT(B) 355 600 59.17

89 485577 Desai Rohan Ravindra OPEN 355 600 59.17

90 485365 More Daksh Suryakant SC 353 600 58.83

91 485552 Mahato Nitin Birju OPEN 353 600 58.83

92 478891 Uttarkar Amogh Prashant O.B.C. 351 600 58.50

93 485299 Jadhav Nikhil Santosh VJ (A) 351 600 58.50

94 485543 Shrikant Balasaheb Narawade SC 351 600 58.50

95 485284 Aditi Shukla OPEN 291 500 58.20

96 485292 Yadav Chanda Mantun OPEN 349 600 58.17

97 485514 Bhoyewar Manthan Mariba SC 348 600 58.00

98 485269 Dnyaneshwari Pralhad Kingare OPEN 347 600 57.83

99 482711 Sachleen Kaur Duggal OPEN 344 600 57.33

100 485870 Kanak Anil Lohre SC 286 500 57.20

101 485382 Chauhan Shaniram Ramesh OPEN 342 600 57.00

102 485392 Ankit Surender Yadav OPEN 342 600 57.00

103 484451 Maurya Ashvin Ramuday OPEN 341 600 56.83

104 485359 Neeraj Sachidanand Shetty OPEN 340 600 56.67

105 485845 Bhalla Krishna Rajesh O.B.C. 340 600 56.67

106 485536 Rupa Jaykishor Singh OPEN 338 600 56.33

107 478502 Prem Vishwakarma O.B.C. 337 600 56.17

108 482777 Ved Nilesh More OPEN 337 600 56.17

109 485548 Kamble Komal Kashinath SC 336 600 56.00

110 485614 Harshad Rayba Mhaske OPEN 336 600 56.00

111 484023 Salve Abhishek OPEN 334 600 55.67

112 485291 Tanishka Dattatray Jadhav OPEN 334 600 55.67

113 482503 Shelke Samrudhi Sanjay OPEN 332 600 55.33

114 483295 Kamble Nishant Nitin SC 331 600 55.17

115 485754 Ohol Prerana Dada O.B.C. 331 600 55.17

116 483416 Aman Yadav O.B.C. 330 600 55.00

117 485355 Akash Birju Choudhary OPEN 330 600 55.00
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

118 485545 Ghule Pratik Ganesh OPEN 330 600 55.00

119 485317 Patel Praveen Bhuraram OPEN 329 600 54.83

120 485356 Paikrao Anjali Deepak SC 329 600 54.83

121 485276 Shinde Shiv Sanjay OPEN 327 600 54.50

122 485519 Tupdhar Ankush Ramu OPEN 327 600 54.50

123 485789 Naik Vikrant Basavraj VJ (A) 327 600 54.50

124 485639 Thorat Pawan Satish SC 326 600 54.33

125 481160 Kardale Tanisha Anil SC 325 600 54.17

126 485619 Rizvi Zahnah Tahir Hussain OPEN 325 600 54.17

127 481503 Tanisha Sanjay Singh OPEN 323 600 53.83

128 483468 Rathod Satish Subhash VJ (A) 323 600 53.83

129 484664 Onkar Yewale O.B.C. 322 600 53.67

130 485407 Auji Anjali Netra OPEN 321 600 53.50

131 485822 Buva Om Rajendra NT(B) 321 600 53.50

132 485518 Darshan Parmar SC 320 600 53.33

133 485721 Bhapkar Kanchan Vitthal OPEN 319 600 53.17

134 485469 Awaghade Tanuja Anil SC 318 600 53.00

135 484515 Saifan Afzal Shaikh OPEN 314 600 52.33

136 485313 Kamble Pratibha Sanjay SC 313 600 52.17

137 485556 Rane Sarvesh Rajesh OPEN 313 600 52.17

138 485482 Sangeet Lakhan Lal Mishra OPEN 312 600 52.00

139 482839 Sunny Lohar OPEN 309 600 51.50

140 483950 Adagale Prathmesh Achut SC 309 600 51.50

141 485390 Jankar Diya Sandeep NT(C) 309 600 51.50

142 485508 Simran Mathkar SC 309 600 51.50

143 485716 Ayush OPEN 308 600 51.33

144 485715 Shinde Rushikesh Ramdas OPEN 307 600 51.17

145 483841 Sonkamble Arun Balaji SC 306 600 51.00

146 485667 Ayush Prakash Akhade OPEN 51 100 51.00

147 485781 Divakar Analysingh OPEN 306 600 51.00

148 485331 Anujkumar Ishwarlal Patel OPEN 305 600 50.83

149 481535 Chavan Sanket Sangram OPEN 304 600 50.67

150 482877 Deepak Jaikaran Yadav O.B.C. 304 600 50.67

151 485456 Rathod Harpalsingh OPEN 304 600 50.67

152 484101 Rushikesh Ganesh Kasbe SC 303 600 50.50

153 485528 Pawar Rudra Ganesh OPEN 303 600 50.50

154 485283 Bhandari Rahul Ravi VJ (A) 301 600 50.17

155 485603 Holkar Diksha Shivaji O.B.C. 301 600 50.17

156 485575 Udayraj Ajay Chauhan OPEN 300 600 50.00

157 485865 Dheeraj Pramod Gaikwad SC 300 600 50.00
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

158 485755 Sandeep Lalchand Saroj OPEN 299 600 49.83

159 484086 Vedant Dethe OPEN 298 600 49.67

160 482675 Ajay Umesh Korde OPEN 297 600 49.50

161 485642 Dhanraj Shivanand Jamadar OPEN 297 600 49.50

162 485511 Kamble Pratik Sham OPEN 294 600 49.00

163 482720 Pawan Santosh Fulari OPEN 292 600 48.67

164 484586 Sarode Rushikesh Bhaskar SC 292 600 48.67

165 485494 Karan Rajkumar Ram SC 292 600 48.67

166 485311 Vishwakarma Paras Kishan OPEN 290 600 48.33

167 478004 Khote Prashant Naganath OPEN 289 600 48.17

168 478788 Londhe Eshwari Bhausaheb SC 287 600 47.83

169 485529 Jaktap Anshuka Maendra SC 287 600 47.83

170 482930 Gaurav Ganesh Navghare SC 285 600 47.50

171 483585 Chinnarathod Sachin Chinnu VJ (A) 285 600 47.50

172 485760 Kamble Apurva Dayanand SC 284 600 47.33

173 481504 Parcha Rohit Rupsingh SC 283 600 47.17

174 478719 Prajapati Krushna Joginder OPEN 282 600 47.00

175 479648 Gaurav Ganpat Kamble SC 282 600 47.00

176 483154 Dawande Rushikesh Shailesh OPEN 282 600 47.00

177 485373 Bhatt Vedant Rahul OPEN 282 600 47.00

178 485611 Shinde Samiksha Popat SC 282 600 47.00

179 484610 Kamble Ganesh Deepak SC 281 600 46.83

180 482993 Suraj Kisan Zote SC 280 600 46.67

181 485866 Saba Mubarak Shaikh OPEN 279 600 46.50

182 483755 Sanjay Rajesh Gupta OPEN 278 600 46.33

183 485854 Ram Ankit Kumar Umakant SC 278 600 46.33

184 482718 Dhanush Suresh Babu OPEN 277 600 46.17

185 484799 Fulsundar Sarthak Shrikrishna O.B.C. 277 600 46.17

186 485368 Rajbhar Abhishek Kumar Ramesh Chandra OPEN 277 600 46.17

187 485678 Jadhav Shruti Deepak NT(B) 277 600 46.17

188 482976 Manthan Ganesh Pathare OPEN 275 600 45.83

189 485579 Borde Tanesh Dinesh SC 274 600 45.67

190 485280 Wanjale Shruti Rahul OPEN 273 600 45.50

191 484090 Kagade Neha Ashwin SC 272 600 45.33

192 477552 Bendhari Yash Umesh ST 294 650 45.23

193 479358 Pragati Shindepatil OPEN 271 600 45.17

194 484459 Nitin Ramesh Kharwa OPEN 271 600 45.17

195 482630 Pradeep Shahuraj Taur OPEN 270 600 45.00

196 485444 Owhal Mayur Santosh SC 270 600 45.00

197 485573 Sumit Raju Shinde SC 267 600 44.50
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

198 485814 Gawade Pranav Ankush NT(C) 267 600 44.50

199 485804 Eshwarchandra Triloki Prajapati O.B.C. 266 600 44.33

200 485723 Wankhede Samyak Ganesh SC 263 600 43.83

201 482654 Atlur Yash Yogesh SC 262 600 43.67

202 485657 Kamble Siddharth Premnath SC 262 600 43.67

203 482599 Hardik Sanjay Oswal OPEN 261 600 43.50

204 483133 Naranwade Harshal Avinash OPEN 261 600 43.50

205 485695 Kanje Sharan Kumar Anil OPEN 261 600 43.50

206 485374 Chirag Anecha OPEN 259 600 43.17

207 482791 Pathan Akib Nabilal OPEN 258 600 43.00

208 485705 Koli Renuka Daulappa OPEN 258 600 43.00

209 482611 Mayank Mahendra Veer SC 257 600 42.83

210 483005 Sonawane Harsh Anil SC 257 600 42.83

211 485833 Tushar Shrikrishna Sapkal SC 257 600 42.83

212 485604 Vanjare Kartik Balraj SC 256 600 42.67

213 483087 Bhatkar Yatan Samson SC 255 600 42.50

214 485379 Parkhe Asawari Alkesh SC 255 600 42.50

215 485558 Patil Laxmi Ranjit OPEN 255 600 42.50

216 477951 Bajpei Mradul Vikas OPEN 253 600 42.17

217 485224 Uparwat Payal Vinod SC 253 600 42.17

218 485364 Yadav Vaishnavi Nitin SC 253 600 42.17

219 478240 Shaikh Sakib Mohsin OPEN 252 600 42.00

220 484656 Lokapure Dishita Vinod SC 252 600 42.00

221 482890 Navdhish Vinod Adagale SC 250 600 41.67

222 485352 Wallal Vinayak Shrinivas S.B.C. 249 600 41.50

223 485445 Pranay Sanjay Sherkhane SC 248 600 41.33

224 485654 Pinjar Rohan Baburam SC 248 600 41.33

225 477425 Anuj Adesh Shrivastav OPEN 247 600 41.17

226 484070 Prem Kalyan Gaikwad SC 247 600 41.17

227 480916 Kamble Pratiksha Bhagwan SC 246 600 41.00

228 483988 Parmar Kunal Sunil SC 246 600 41.00

229 485728 Ram Sujal Jageshwar OPEN 246 600 41.00

230 485821 Shah Sana Jameel Ahmad OPEN 244 600 40.67

231 482808 Sonawale Airvin Ashok SC 243 600 40.50

232 485788 Choudhary Chetan Ramesh OPEN 243 600 40.50

233 483801 Agarwal Aarush Vikram EWS 241 600 40.17

234 476603 Sonawane Samiksha Sameer SC 239 600 39.83

235 485367 Mhaske Adarsh Subhash SC 239 600 39.83

236 485303 Avchar Prajwal Ashok SC 238 600 39.67

237 485228 Ajay Ullas Rathod VJ (A) 235 600 39.17
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

238 476593 Kanojia Tanisha Shankar O.B.C. 231 600 38.50

239 485488 Telawade Anisha Nitin SC 230 600 38.33

240 482837 Tingre Aryan Ajit OPEN 229 600 38.17

241 485624 Thosar Vansh Vishwajeet SC 227 600 37.83

242 484112 Kamble Aditya Sanjay SC 225 600 37.50

243 485386 Mulaje Amar Shivshankar O.B.C. 224 600 37.33

244 485500 Bhosale Shakti Hemant OPEN 221 600 36.83

CATEGORY: SEBC 3

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485819 Walunj Harshal Dinkar SEBC 378 600 63.00

CATEGORY: S.C. 4

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485857 Bagare Tanish Gajendra SC 528 600 88.00

2 485242 Manthan Ganesh Shendge SC 415 500 83.00

3 485666 Shreya Vijayb Bansode SC 380 500 76.00

4 484165 More Omkar Sanjay SC 446 600 74.33

5 485718 Gaikwad Krushna Subhash SC 439 600 73.17

6 485806 Sakshi Sachin Bhise SC 414 600 69.00

7 484113 Gaikwad Rohit Basavraj SC 395 600 65.83

8 484087 Waghmare Srushti Subhash SC 394 600 65.67

9 476020 Shreya Santosh Kamble SC 385 600 64.17

10 484648 Harshada SC 378 600 63.00

11 485512 Chandane Tanvi Tanaji SC 371 600 61.83

12 478251 Nishant Nipul Shinde SC 360 600 60.00

13 485255 Sasture Ashish Govind SC 360 600 60.00

14 485365 More Daksh Suryakant SC 353 600 58.83

15 485543 Shrikant Balasaheb Narawade SC 351 600 58.50

16 485514 Bhoyewar Manthan Mariba SC 348 600 58.00

17 485870 Kanak Anil Lohre SC 286 500 57.20

18 485548 Kamble Komal Kashinath SC 336 600 56.00

19 483295 Kamble Nishant Nitin SC 331 600 55.17

20 485356 Paikrao Anjali Deepak SC 329 600 54.83

F.Y.B.Com 4th Merit List..2025-26
English Medium

No. of Seats Available:

No. of Seats Available:
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

21 485639 Thorat Pawan Satish SC 326 600 54.33

22 481160 Kardale Tanisha Anil SC 325 600 54.17

23 485518 Darshan Parmar SC 320 600 53.33

24 485469 Awaghade Tanuja Anil SC 318 600 53.00

25 485313 Kamble Pratibha Sanjay SC 313 600 52.17

26 483950 Adagale Prathmesh Achut SC 309 600 51.50

27 485508 Simran Mathkar SC 309 600 51.50

28 483841 Sonkamble Arun Balaji SC 306 600 51.00

29 484101 Rushikesh Ganesh Kasbe SC 303 600 50.50

30 485865 Dheeraj Pramod Gaikwad SC 300 600 50.00

31 484586 Sarode Rushikesh Bhaskar SC 292 600 48.67

32 485494 Karan Rajkumar Ram SC 292 600 48.67

33 478788 Londhe Eshwari Bhausaheb SC 287 600 47.83

34 485529 Jaktap Anshuka Maendra SC 287 600 47.83

35 482930 Gaurav Ganesh Navghare SC 285 600 47.50

36 485760 Kamble Apurva Dayanand SC 284 600 47.33

37 481504 Parcha Rohit Rupsingh SC 283 600 47.17

38 479648 Gaurav Ganpat Kamble SC 282 600 47.00

39 485611 Shinde Samiksha Popat SC 282 600 47.00

40 484610 Kamble Ganesh Deepak SC 281 600 46.83

41 482993 Suraj Kisan Zote SC 280 600 46.67

42 485854 Ram Ankit Kumar Umakant SC 278 600 46.33

43 485579 Borde Tanesh Dinesh SC 274 600 45.67

44 484090 Kagade Neha Ashwin SC 272 600 45.33

45 485444 Owhal Mayur Santosh SC 270 600 45.00

46 485573 Sumit Raju Shinde SC 267 600 44.50

47 485723 Wankhede Samyak Ganesh SC 263 600 43.83

48 482654 Atlur Yash Yogesh SC 262 600 43.67

49 485657 Kamble Siddharth Premnath SC 262 600 43.67

50 482611 Mayank Mahendra Veer SC 257 600 42.83

51 483005 Sonawane Harsh Anil SC 257 600 42.83

52 485833 Tushar Shrikrishna Sapkal SC 257 600 42.83

53 485604 Vanjare Kartik Balraj SC 256 600 42.67

54 483087 Bhatkar Yatan Samson SC 255 600 42.50

55 485379 Parkhe Asawari Alkesh SC 255 600 42.50

56 485224 Uparwat Payal Vinod SC 253 600 42.17

57 485364 Yadav Vaishnavi Nitin SC 253 600 42.17

58 484656 Lokapure Dishita Vinod SC 252 600 42.00
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

59 482890 Navdhish Vinod Adagale SC 250 600 41.67

60 485445 Pranay Sanjay Sherkhane SC 248 600 41.33

61 485654 Pinjar Rohan Baburam SC 248 600 41.33

62 484070 Prem Kalyan Gaikwad SC 247 600 41.17

63 480916 Kamble Pratiksha Bhagwan SC 246 600 41.00

64 483988 Parmar Kunal Sunil SC 246 600 41.00

65 482808 Sonawale Airvin Ashok SC 243 600 40.50

66 476603 Sonawane Samiksha Sameer SC 239 600 39.83

67 485367 Mhaske Adarsh Subhash SC 239 600 39.83

68 485303 Avchar Prajwal Ashok SC 238 600 39.67

69 485488 Telawade Anisha Nitin SC 230 600 38.33

70 485624 Thosar Vansh Vishwajeet SC 227 600 37.83

71 484112 Kamble Aditya Sanjay SC 225 600 37.50

CATEGORY: S.T. 2

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 477552 Bendhari Yash Umesh ST 294 650 45.23

CATEGORY: Vimukta Jati (DTA) No. of Seats Available: 1

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485691 Gayatri VJ (A) 544 600 90.67

2 483861 Chavan Bhoomi Shiva VJ (A) 419 600 69.83

3 483998 Bhoomi Shiva Chavan VJ (A) 419 600 69.83

4 485231 Chavan Nandini Krushnakant VJ (A) 392 600 65.33

5 484721 Atharva Rohidas Munjal VJ (A) 390 600 65.00

6 485299 Jadhav Nikhil Santosh VJ (A) 351 600 58.50

7 485789 Naik Vikrant Basavraj VJ (A) 327 600 54.50

8 483468 Rathod Satish Subhash VJ (A) 323 600 53.83

9 485283 Bhandari Rahul Ravi VJ (A) 301 600 50.17

10 483585 Chinnarathod Sachin Chinnu VJ (A) 285 600 47.50

11 485228 Ajay Ullas Rathod VJ (A) 235 600 39.17

CATEGORY: N.T.(B.90) No. of Seats Available: 1

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485609 Pragya Sanjay Gujar NT(B) 485 600 80.83

2 485574 Vishwa Sunil Suryawanshi NT(B) 459 600 76.50

No. of Seats Available:
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

3 485551 Suryavanshi Rutuja Rahul NT(B) 409 600 68.17

4 484781 Chavan Harshvardhan Sanjay NT(B) 360 600 60.00

5 485389 Pardeshi Swapnil Kawaljit NT(B) 355 600 59.17

6 485822 Buva Om Rajendra NT(B) 321 600 53.50

7 485678 Jadhav Shruti Deepak NT(B) 277 600 46.17

CATEGORY: N.T.(C) No. of Seats Available: 1

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485390 Jankar Diya Sandeep NT(C) 309 600 51.50

2 485814 Gawade Pranav Ankush NT(C) 267 600 44.50

CATEGORY: N.T.(D). No. of Seats Available: 1

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485415 Sanket Sanjay Mundhe NT(D) 494 600 82.33

2 485339 Onkar Bhimraj Darade NT(D) 363 600 60.50

CATEGORY: O.B.C. No. of Seats Available: 6

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485693 Sakshi O.B.C. 536 600 89.33

2 476403 Parth Surendra Varade O.B.C. 488 600 81.33

3 484563 Siddhesh Jadhav O.B.C. 470 600 78.33

4 483153 Sangule Datta Ashok O.B.C. 466 600 77.67

5 485860 Chaudhari Priyanka Yogesh O.B.C. 462 600 77.00

6 485835 Mayur Lalitkumar Naik O.B.C. 429 600 71.50

7 485225 Mahindrakar Prayag Sandeep O.B.C. 417 600 69.50

8 483208 Krushna Aher O.B.C. 414 600 69.00

9 485524 Dhone Om Navnath O.B.C. 404 600 67.33

10 485555 Danve Aadesh Jitendra O.B.C. 399 600 66.50

11 485802 Minimala Ashok Thirumal O.B.C. 388 600 64.67

12 485243 Pardeshi Nidhi Gopal O.B.C. 360 600 60.00

13 478891 Uttarkar Amogh Prashant O.B.C. 351 600 58.50

14 485845 Bhalla Krishna Rajesh O.B.C. 340 600 56.67

15 478502 Prem Vishwakarma O.B.C. 337 600 56.17

16 485754 Ohol Prerana Dada O.B.C. 331 600 55.17

17 483416 Aman Yadav O.B.C. 330 600 55.00

18 484664 Onkar Yewale O.B.C. 322 600 53.67
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

19 482877 Deepak Jaikaran Yadav O.B.C. 304 600 50.67

20 485603 Holkar Diksha Shivaji O.B.C. 301 600 50.17

21 484799 Fulsundar Sarthak Shrikrishna O.B.C. 277 600 46.17

22 485804 Eshwarchandra Triloki Prajapati O.B.C. 266 600 44.33

23 476593 Kanojia Tanisha Shankar O.B.C. 231 600 38.50

24 485386 Mulaje Amar Shivshankar O.B.C. 224 600 37.33

CATEGORY: S.B.C. No. of Seats Available: 1

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485238 Jorkar Shreshtha Dattatray S.B.C. 455 600 75.83

2 485352 Wallal Vinayak Shrinivas S.B.C. 249 600 41.50

CATEGORY: EWS No. of Seats Available: 3

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485459 Shinde Dnyanada Nitin EWS 521 600 86.83

2 485827 Amisha Dinesh Nayyar EWS 432 600 72.00

3 485656 Sayyed Samiya Kousar EWS 362 600 60.33

4 483801 Agarwal Aarush Vikram EWS 241 600 40.17
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Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

CATEGORY: Other State 4

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 481473 Rupesh Singh Roy Other State 537 600 89.50

2 485361 Shahid Quraishi Other State 412 500 82.40

3 482580 Nandika Kumari Other State 401 500 80.20

4 485247 Khoja Asim Mahamad Husen Other State 475 600 79.17

5 485393 Swapnil Sahu Other State 390 500 78.00

6 485288 Ayush Kumar Patel Other State 338 500 67.60

7 484155 Ramanuj Purohit Other State 332 500 66.40

8 485388 Sagar Jaman Parmar Other State 328 500 65.60

9 485387 Suraj Singh Other State 384 600 64.00

10 485320 Aman Singh Other State 291 500 58.20

11 485797 Payal Kumari Other State 271 500 54.20

12 482561 Rohan Anil Gaikwad Other State 320 600 53.33

CATEGORY: Disability 2

Sr. No. Merit No. Name of the Student Category
Marks 

Obtained
Out of 
Marks

% of 
Marks

1 485508 Simran Mathkar Handicap 309 600 51.50

Mrs. Kanchan Palshikar                                                Dr. Priyadarshani Hapse Dr. Prakash Chaudhary

Office Incharge                                                       College Admission Co ordinator                                    Vice Principal

I\C Principal
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